Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Inverter-use screw terminal, 105℃
U
T
O
R
T
O

130 ED0 23 24.2 29.1 33.9
155 EF5 19 28.6 34.3 40.1
500 Volts
550 Volts Surge
54 E54 206 6.5 7.8 9.1
67 E67 140 8.4 10.1 11.8
79 E79 93 10.3 12.4 14.4
92 E92 78 12.0 14.4 16.8
105 EA5 64 14.0 16.8 19.6
117 EB7 52 16.3 19.5 22.8
143 EE3 42 19.6 23.5 27.4
168 EG8 36 22.1 26.5 31.0
†For mounting and construction options, refer to the part numbering system for descriptions and codes.
* Refer to diagram of dimensions for detailed case size speci�cations.
76ETOR351CTN182ME54M1,800
3,900 ETOR501CTN392MEG8M 76
3,300 ETOR501CTN332MEE3M 76
2,700 ETOR501CTN272MEB7M 76
2,200 ETOR501CTN222MEA5M 76
1,800 ETOR501CTN182ME92M 76
1,500 ETOR501CTN152ME79M 76
1,000 ETOR501CTN102ME67M 76
680 ETOR501CTN681ME54M 76
5,600 ETOR451CTN562MEF5M 76
4,700 ETOR451CTN472MED0M 76
3,900 ETOR451CTN392MEB7M 76
3,300 ETOR451CTN332MEA5M 76
2,700 ETOR451CTN272ME92M 76
2,200 ETOR451CTN222ME79M 76
1,500 ETOR451CTN152ME67M 76
1,000 ETOR451CTN102ME54M 76
6,800 ETOR421CTN682MEG8M 76
5,600 ETOR421CTN562MEE3M 76
4,700 ETOR421CTN472MED0M 76
3,900 ETOR421CTN392MEA5M 76
3,300 ETOR421CTN332ME92M 76
2,200 ETOR421CTN222ME79M 76
1,800 ETOR421CTN182ME67M 76
1,200 ETOR421CTN122ME54M 76
8,200 ETOR401CTN822MEG8M 76
6,800 ETOR401CTN682MEE3M 76
5,600 ETOR401CTN562MED0M 76
4,700 ETOR401CTN472MEB7M 76
3,900 ETOR401CTN392MEA5M 76
3,300 ETOR401CTN332ME92M 76
2,700 ETOR401CTN272ME79M 76
2,200 ETOR401CTN222ME67M 76
1,500 ETOR401CTN152ME54M 76
10,000 ETOR351CTN103MEG8M 76
8,200 ETOR351CTN822MEE3M 76
6,800 ETOR351CTN682MED0M 76
5,600 ETOR351CTN562MEA5M 76
4,700 ETOR351CTN472ME92M 76
3,300 ETOR351CTN332ME79M 76
2,700 ETOR351CTN272ME67M 76
×
+
+
×